
34 --- HAUERT, Christian OPIO VALBONNE 13,6 20 20

GRIGUER, Alain OPIO VALBONNE 15,2

35 --- LOISEL, Jean-Yves VALESCURE 17,4 19 19

JAUSSAUD, Alain VALESCURE 17,8

36 --- OTT, Alain RIVIERA BARBOSS 13,9 19 19

RICHARD, Bruno RIVIERA BARBOSS 21,4

37 --- TROUILLAS, Jean Paul VALESCURE 14,2 18 18

DE POTAPOFF, Nicolas VALESCURE 19,5

38 --- BOURGEOIS, Gilles GRANDE BASTIDE 13,9 18 18

PIETREMENT, Jean-Pierre GRANDE BASTIDE 17,5

39 --- CHAUVIN, Frederic BIOT 11,7 18 18

MAZIERES, Didier BIOT 12,1

40 --- SQUILLARIO, Patrick BIOT 16,1 17 17

PECHEUR, Didier BIOT 16,8

41 --- VULLIEZ, Marcel BARBAROUX 16,6 17 17

RUBENS, Christine BARBAROUX 21,9

42 --- PERDREAU, Alain L'ESTEREL 14,4 16 16

BIEDERMANN, Jacques L'ESTEREL 16,0

43 --- TCHAPLYGUINE, Yannick ST DONAT 16,2 16 16

ROSENRIB, Laurence ST DONAT 19,8

44 --- DARROU, Francis TERRE BLANCHE 12,2 15 15

DARROU, Wiphorn TERRE BLANCHE 16,4

45 --- FELZINE, Henri STE MAXIME 17,8 15 15

GROUD, Monique STE MAXIME 24,6

46 --- TRIERWEILER, Jacques L'ESTEREL 17,4 15 15

LEFEBVRE, Alain-Eloi L'ESTEREL 21,6

47 --- RAIBAUT, Xavier ROYAL MOUGINS 20,3 13 13

VAN DE WAL, Paul ROYAL MOUGINS 26,6

48 --- LE BAUT, Jean-Marie ST ENDREOL 17,0 13 13

MAISONNASSE, Pierre ST ENDREOL 21,2

Mixte | Stableford - Net
Pos. Prix Nom / prénom Club d'origine Index  Tour Total

1 1 LARMENIER, Michel ST DONAT 16,9 45 45

SANDERS, Helen ST DONAT 21,3

2 --- ENARD DE LYNX, Thiebault OPIO VALBONNE 12,0 44 44

BITTNER, Pascal OPIO VALBONNE 17,1

3 --- PAULY, Francois ST DONAT 14,1 41 41
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DE PELSMAEKER, Philippe ST DONAT 16,1

4 --- BELLICARDI, Catherine ST DONAT 8,4 40 40

THIRIET, Philippe ST DONAT 13,9

5 --- MASQUIDA, Philippe ROYAL MOUGINS 16,1 40 40

JIROYAN, Arsène ROYAL MOUGINS 22,6

6 --- GARCIA, Yvette L'ESTEREL 13,4 39 39

LEFEBVRE, Michèle L'ESTEREL 19,8

7 --- KEMPF, Gerard GRANDE BASTIDE 5,0 38 38

GUANCIOLI, René GRANDE BASTIDE 6,6

8 --- LEYGONIE, Patrick TERRE BLANCHE 7,1 38 38

BARBEAULT, Jean Marie TERRE BLANCHE 14,8

9 --- SZPIRO, Pascal BARBAROUX 15,5 38 38

RIVOIRA, Danielle BARBAROUX 24,4

10 --- PARHAD, Jean-Claude ST ENDREOL 5,9 38 38

SIINO, Raymond ST ENDREOL 15,6

11 --- DANNA, Eric STE MAXIME 3,8 38 38

PELLEGRIN, Stéphane STE MAXIME 6,4

12 --- PILIPSKI, Noah BARBAROUX +2,3 38 38

BELMONTE, Joelle BARBAROUX 7,2

13 --- NOUISRI, Ahcene BIOT 6,7 38 38

TOUZET, Didier BIOT 9,6

14 --- DUPUY, Reynald TERRE BLANCHE 18,8 38 38

PLASSART, Pierre Michel TERRE BLANCHE 18,8

15 --- GIARRETTO, Olivier ST ENDREOL 7,2 38 38

HOUPERT, Alain ST ENDREOL 19,0

16 --- CECCHINI, Alain RIVIERA BARBOSS 6,4 38 38

GUILLERMIN, Patrick RIVIERA BARBOSS 14,7

17 --- FLACHER, Franck STE MAXIME 11,2 37 37

GROUD, Jean STE MAXIME 16,4

18 --- ALLAUX D'AUDIGIER, Catherine VALESCURE 9,1 37 37

GAUVAIN, Florence VALESCURE 9,8

19 --- SEURIN, Christophe BIOT 11,3 37 37

FAYARD, Manfred BIOT 16,6

20 --- LEFEVRE, Françoise VALESCURE 12,5 37 37

VALCIN, Lylianne VALESCURE 14,6

21 --- EWALT, Steve OPIO VALBONNE 5,7 36 36

JARLAUD, Yves OPIO VALBONNE 17,9

22 --- NOZOE, Ichiro OPIO VALBONNE 17,1 36 36
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PARIS, Claude OPIO VALBONNE 23,3

23 --- BRUNSCHWEILER, Jean Marc ST ENDREOL 11,4 36 36

NICOLAS, Christophe ST ENDREOL 12,4

24 --- BOUGHAZI, Noredine L'ESTEREL 8,7 35 35

PUCCI, Roger L'ESTEREL 18,6

25 --- COMMECY, Ralph TERRE BLANCHE 14,5 35 35

COMMECY, Laurence TERRE BLANCHE 17,6

26 --- VALSAMIDIS, Stéphane RIVIERA BARBOSS 10,5 35 35

SAMDAL, Helge RIVIERA BARBOSS 18,2

27 --- VARROUX-RENAUD, Pierre BARBAROUX 11,8 35 35

RESPLANDIN, Didier BARBAROUX 13,1

28 --- LOISEL, Jean-Yves VALESCURE 17,4 35 35

JAUSSAUD, Alain VALESCURE 17,8

29 --- DRAGHI, Serge GRANDE BASTIDE 14,7 35 35

GREARD, Jean-Pierre GRANDE BASTIDE 15,4

30 --- VULLIEZ, Marcel BARBAROUX 16,6 35 35

RUBENS, Christine BARBAROUX 21,9

31 --- QUEITSCH, Rupprecht GRANDE BASTIDE 14,3 34 34

MOUALED, Rachid GRANDE BASTIDE 21,4

32 --- BARTON, Walter STE MAXIME 1,9 34 34

CULLY, Daniel STE MAXIME 17,0

33 --- TROUILLAS, Jean Paul VALESCURE 14,2 33 33

DE POTAPOFF, Nicolas VALESCURE 19,5

34 --- BOURGEOIS, Gilles GRANDE BASTIDE 13,9 33 33

PIETREMENT, Jean-Pierre GRANDE BASTIDE 17,5

35 --- RAIBAUT, Xavier ROYAL MOUGINS 20,3 33 33

VAN DE WAL, Paul ROYAL MOUGINS 26,6

36 --- TCHAPLYGUINE, Yannick ST DONAT 16,2 33 33

ROSENRIB, Laurence ST DONAT 19,8

37 --- FELZINE, Henri STE MAXIME 17,8 33 33

GROUD, Monique STE MAXIME 24,6

38 --- OTT, Alain RIVIERA BARBOSS 13,9 33 33

RICHARD, Bruno RIVIERA BARBOSS 21,4

39 --- TRIERWEILER, Jacques L'ESTEREL 17,4 32 32

LEFEBVRE, Alain-Eloi L'ESTEREL 21,6

40 --- PLANTEROSE, Bernard ROYAL MOUGINS 9,5 32 32

LAFARGUE, Thierry ROYAL MOUGINS 14,1

41 --- FLAURAUD, Jean-Pierre RIVIERA BARBOSS 11,6 32 32
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SARDET, Didier RIVIERA BARBOSS 23,0

42 --- HAUERT, Christian OPIO VALBONNE 13,6 32 32

GRIGUER, Alain OPIO VALBONNE 15,2

43 --- LARCHEVEQUE, Sylvie ROYAL MOUGINS 11,2 32 32

CAUDA, Marie-Christine ROYAL MOUGINS 15,9

44 --- LE BAUT, Jean-Marie ST ENDREOL 17,0 32 32

MAISONNASSE, Pierre ST ENDREOL 21,2

45 --- SQUILLARIO, Patrick BIOT 16,1 31 31

PECHEUR, Didier BIOT 16,8

46 --- PERDREAU, Alain L'ESTEREL 14,4 28 28

BIEDERMANN, Jacques L'ESTEREL 16,0

47 --- CHAUVIN, Frederic BIOT 11,7 28 28

MAZIERES, Didier BIOT 12,1

48 --- DARROU, Francis TERRE BLANCHE 12,2 27 27

DARROU, Wiphorn TERRE BLANCHE 16,4
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Total :  192 joueurs


